
City of Maricopa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CON 17-26 Name: Renewal of contract with DWA for concrete and
asphalt repairs

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/29/2017 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:8/1/2017 8/1/2017

Title: The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possibly take action on approving a contract renewal
with DWA Construction Company, LLC for various concrete and asphalt repairs throughout the city.
Renewal of this contract adds an additional amount $117,762, for a total not to exceed amount of
$470,958.  Funding will be drawn from County ½ Cent, Transportation, Street Projects-Capital, Street
Maintenance (30044146-67750-34005).  This contract is in compliance with City of Maricopa
Purchasing Code Article IV, Section 3-215 "Bidding Procedure."  Discussion and Action.

Sponsors: Bill Fay

Indexes: Safe and Livable Community

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council Regular Meeting8/1/2017 1 Pass

City of Maricopa Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

